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2021/06/19 13:20 .

-
H B
H N

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 30.936 +0.523  20:02:42.503
(15-9) [FULT8 r2 10 30.737 +0.324  20:03:13.240
1 32.547 +2.703 19:58:32.913 11 31.593 +1.180 20:03:44.833
2 30.489 +0.645 19:59:03.402 12 30.903 +0.490 20:04:15.736
3 30.603 +0.759 19:59:34.005
4 30.428 +0.584  20:00:04.433 (15-1) DEEBA r2
5 30.296 +0.452 20:00:34.729 1 34.846 +4.282 19:58:37.542
6 30.260 +0.416  20:01:04.989 31.867 +1.303 19:59:09.409
7 30.234 +0.390 20:01:35.223 3 31.494 +0.930 19:59:40.903
8 30.079 +0.235 20:02:05.302 4 31175 +0.611 20:00:12.078
9 30311 +0.467  20:02:35.613 5 30.990 +0.426  20:00:43.068
10 30.154 +0.310 20:03:05.767 6 30.729 +0.165 20:01:13.797
11 29.844 20:03:35.611 7 30.939 +0.375 20:01:44.736
12 30.050 +0.206  20:04:05.661 8 30.800 +0.236  20:02:15.536
9 30.777 +0.213  20:02:46.313
(15-10) L#F r2 10 30.639 +0.075  20:03:16.952
1 32.198 +2.102 19:58:33.357 1 30.564 20:03:47.516
2 30.402 +0.306 19:59:03.759 12 30.729 +0.165 20:04:18.245
3 30.443 +0.347  19:59:34.202
4 30.629 +0.533 20:00:04.831 (15-6) =X r2
5 30.343 +0.247  20:00:35.174 1 34.003 +3.275 19:58:37.020
6 30.472 +0.376  20:01:05.646 2 31.892 +1.164  19:59:08.912
7 30.357 +0.261 20:01:36.003 3 31115 +0.387 19:59:40.027
8 30.251 +0.155  20:02:06.254 4 30.889 +0.161  20:00:10.916
9 30.318 +0.222 20:02:36.572 5 31.318 +0.590  20:00:42.234
10 30.126 +0.030 20:03:06.698 6 30.911 +0.183  20:01:13.145
11 30.096 20:03:36.794 7 30.912 +0.184 20:01:44.057
12 30.435 +0.339 20:04:07.229 8 31.918 +1.190  20:02:15.975
9 30.728 20:02:46.703
(15-3) [ELED r2 10 31.499 +0.771 20:03:18.202
1 33.170 +2.776 19:58:35.155 11 31.052 +0.324 20:03:49.254
2 30.699 +0.305 19:59:05.854 12 32.614 +1.886 20:04:21.868
3 30.611 +0.217  19:59:36.465
4 30.394 20:00:06.859 (15-8) w-hiz r2
5 30.747 +0.353  20:00:37.606 1 34.694 +3.289  19:58:37.948
6 30.582 +0.188  20:01:08.188 2 32.628 +1.223 19:59:10.576
7 30.437 +0.043 20:01:38.625 3 47.056 +15.651 19:59:57.632
8 30.462 +0.068  20:02:09.087 4 31.405 20:00:29.037
9 30.840 +0.446  20:02:39.927 5 31.495 +0.090  20:01:00.532
10 30.593 +0.199  20:03:10.520 6 31.829 +0.424  20:01:32.361
11 30.698 +0.304  20:03:41.218 7 31441 +0.036  20:02:03.802
12 30.718 +0.324  20:04:11.936 8 32.827 +1.422  20:02:36.629
9 31.985 +0.580  20:03:08.614
(15-7) 5id5 12 10 31.569 +0.164  20:03:40.183
1 33.891 +3.359 19:58:35.585 11 31.518 +0.113 20:04:11.701
2 31.191 +0.659 19:59:06.776
3 30.791 +0.259 19:59:37.567
4 30.826 +0.294  20:00:08.393
5 31.002 +0.470  20:00:39.395
6 31.105 +0.573  20:01:10.500
7 31.447 +0.915  20:01:41.947
8 30.563 +0.031  20:02:12.510
9 30.693 +0.161  20:02:43.203
10 30.532 20:03:13.735
11 30.946 +0.414  20:03:44.681
12 30.751 +0.219  20:04:15.432
(15-5) SLEIEL r2
1 34.737 +4.324 19:58:37.190
2 30.536 +0.123 19:59:07.726
3 30.541 +0.128  19:59:38.267
4 30.612 +0.199  20:00:08.879
5 30.874 +0.461  20:00:39.753
6 30.986 +0.573  20:01:10.739
7 30.413 20:01:41.152
8 30.415 +0.002  20:02:11.567
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